T

SONRISE
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August

September

October

November

29 Kindergarten Warm Up (9:45am-noon)
Middle School Kick-Off (11am-1pm)
New Parent Luncheon (11am-11:45am)
MS Athletics Parent Meeting (1:30pm)
Uniform Sale (10am-1pm/4-7pm)
1st-5th Grade Meet the Teacher Night

(5-6:30pm)
30 First Day of School

K-8th Minimum Day

Labor Day- NO SCHOOL
Elementary Back to School Night
MS Back to School Night

MS Field Trip Meeting

11 Annual Fund Drive begins

21 All School Pictures

29 Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
Family Movie Night

NO N2

3-6 Middle School Retreat
11 K-8th Minimum Day
12 Progress Reports
21 Pancake Breakfast and Pumpkin Patch
26 Picture Day Re-Take
Kindergarten Class Program
27 Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
31 Harvest Parade

1 No School (Professional Development)
3 Family Paint Night
8 First Grade Class Program
9 Veterans Day Ceremony
10 Veterans Day- NO SCHOOL
17 End of Trimester 1
Thanksgiving Feast
Early Dismissal
Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day

20-24 No School (Thanksgiving Break)

December

30 Barnes and Noble Night

4-15 Holiday Gift Shop
6 Trimester 1 Awards Assembly
7 K-8th Grade Minimum Day
Parent Teacher Conferences
8 No School
Parent Teacher Conferences
13 4th Grade Class Program
14 5th Grade Class Program
15 Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
20 K-8th Minimum Day

21-January 5 No School (Christmas Break)

January

8 Back from Christmas Break
10 K-8th Minimum Day
15 MLK Jr. Day- No School
25 Progress Reports
26 Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
30 8th Grade Graduation Pictures

February

March

April

May

June

Sonrise Christian School
2023-2024 Important Dates

10
12
19

23
26

1
7-8
13
14

15

18-22
20
22

23-29
24-26
27-28

29

1-5
8-30
10
25
26
30

6-10
13
16

17
27
30
31

8
17

K-8th Grandparents Day

K-8th Minimum Day

55th Sonrise Gala

No School (Lincoln’s Birthday)

No School (Presidents’ Day)

Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
Fun Run Kick-Off Rally

End of Trimester 2

Middle School Class Program
Trimester 2 Awards Ceremony
K-8th Minimum Day

Parent Teacher Conferences

No School

Parent Teacher Conferences

Fun Run Spirit Week

Fun Run- The Run

Fun Run Carnival

(Afternoon Daycare closed)

Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
8th Grade East Coast Trip

4th Grade Sacramento Field Trip
5th Grade Revolutionary War Field Trip
Good Friday- NO SCHOOL

Easter Break

Standardized Testing

K-8th Minimum Day

Progress Reports

Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
Kindergarten Graduation Pictures
8th Grade Graduation Makeup day

2nd Grade Class Program

3rd Grade Class Program
Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week
Golf Drop Kick Off

K-8th Minimum Day

Open House Night (6pm-8pm)
No School (Professional Development)
No School (Memorial Day)

Golf Ball drop

End of Trimester 3

Jean and Inspirational T-Shirt Day

K - 8th Minimum Day

8th Grade Time Capsule Opening
K- 8th Minimum Day
Kindergarten Time Capsule
K-8th Minimum Day
Kindergarten Graduation
K-8th Minimum Day
Trimester 3 Awards Assembly
Last Day of School

8th Grade Graduation
Summer Program Begins
Golf Tournament



