

Sonrise Christian School 2023-2024 Important Dates

August	29	Kindergarten Warm Up (9:45am-noon)	F . 1	7	
		Middle School Kick-Off (11am-1pm)	February	7	K-8th Grandparents Day
		New Parent Luncheon (11am-11:45am)		4.0	K-8th Minimum Day
		MS Athletics Parent Meeting (1:30pm)		10	55th Sonrise Gala
		Uniform Sale (10am-1pm/4-7pm)		12	No School (Lincoln's Birthday)
		1st-5th Grade Meet the Teacher Night		19	No School (Presidents' Day)
		(5-6:30pm)		23	Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
	30	First Day of School		26	Fun Run Kick-Off Rally
			March	1	End of Trimester 2
September	1	K-8th Minimum Day	maron	7-8	Middle School Class Program
	4	Labor Day- NO SCHOOL		13	Trimester 2 Awards Ceremony
	5	Elementary Back to School Night		14	K-8th Minimum Day
	7	MS Back to School Night			Parent Teacher Conferences
		MS Field Trip Meeting		15	No School
		Annual Fund Drive begins		10	Parent Teacher Conferences
	21	All School Pictures		18-22	Fun Run Spirit Week
	29	Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day		20	Fun Run- The Run
		Family Movie Night		22	Fun Run Carnival
Ostaban	0.0	Middle Oaksel Datuset			(Afternoon Daycare closed)
October		Middle School Retreat			Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
	11	,		23-29	8th Grade East Coast Trip
	12	5 1		24-26	4th Grade Sacramento Field Trip
	21	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		27-28	5th Grade Revolutionary War Field Trip
	26	Picture Day Re-Take		29	Good Friday- NO SCHOOL
	07	Kindergarten Class Program		20	
	27	1 ,	April	1-5	Easter Break
	31	Harvest Parade	7.61	8-30	Standardized Testing
Nevenber	-	No School (Professional Development)		10	K-8th Minimum Day
November	1	No School (Professional Development)		25	Progress Reports
	3 8	Family Paint Night First Grade Class Program		26	Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
	9	Veterans Day Ceremony		30	Kindergarten Graduation Pictures
		Veterans Day- NO SCHOOL			8th Grade Graduation Makeup day
		End of Trimester 1			
	17	Thanksgiving Feast	Мау	1	2nd Grade Class Program
		Early Dismissal	-	2	3rd Grade Class Program
		Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day		6-10	Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week
0	20-24			13	Golf Drop Kick Off
2	30	Barnes and Noble Night		16	K-8th Minimum Day
	00	Dames and Noble Night			Open House Night (6pm-8pm)
December	4-15	Holiday Gift Shop		17	No School (Professional Development)
Dettermiser		Trimester 1 Awards Assembly		27	No School (Memorial Day)
	7	K-8th Grade Minimum Day		30	Golf Ball drop
	'	Parent Teacher Conferences		31	End of Trimester 3
	8	No School			Jean and Inspirational T-Shirt Day
	Ŭ	Parent Teacher Conferences			
	13	4th Grade Class Program	June	3	K - 8th Minimum Day
		5th Grade Class Program			8th Grade Time Capsule Opening
		Jeans and Inspirational T-Shirt Day		4	K- 8th Minimum Day
	20	•			Kindergarten Time Capsule
21-Jan	-	5 No School (Christmas Break)		5	K-8th Minimum Day
21 001	, y 1				Kindergarten Graduation
				6	K-8th Minimum Day
January	8	Back from Christmas Break			Trimester 3 Awards Assembly
eandary	10	K-8th Minimum Day			Last Day of School
	15	MLK Jr. Day- No School		8	
	25	-		17	Summer Program Begins
	26				Golf Tournament
	30				
	00				